

"

SLP(C)No. 14011 OF 2004
ITEM No.32 & 65

Court No. 2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14011/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2004 in NM 176/04
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S. KRISHNA DEVELOPERS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RADHA RAMAN MANDAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

With

SLP(C)No....CC 6544/2004 (with appln.(s) for permission to file SLP
and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 02/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mrs. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

Mrs. Divya Roy, Adv.

Mr. K.N. Rawal, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

SLP(C)No.14011/2004

Issue notice.

Stay already granted to continue.

SLP(C)No....CC 6544/2004

Permission to file SLP is granted.

Issue notice.

Stay in the meantime.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER